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Pipe Hangers
Used to secure and suspend EMT, rigid, IMC, and PVC conduits from overhead supports.
East Electric conduit hangers with attached nut and bolt securely connect EMT or rigid conduit directly to mounting
surface. Bolt features slotted Phillips head and nut. Available sizes from 0 to 9 support rigid and EMT conduit sizes

3/8™-1/2"to 4. Fabricated from strong and long lasting steel with zinc plating; UL listed.

[

LISTED

us

Part No.
PH-50CB

PH-75CB
PH-100CB
PH-105CB
PH-125CB
PH-150CB
PH-200CB
PH-250CB
PH-300CB
PH-350CB
PH-400CB

Pipe Hangers
Size
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/4"

11/4"-11/2"

11/2"
2
21/2"
7"
31/2"
4
Certifications: UL-2239

Inner Case
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Master Case
100

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
25




